

							Engineer's Estimate		Contractor: Foremost Paving, Inc.		Contractor: Clore Equipment, LLC	
Bid Item No.	Item Code			Description	Units	Approx. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	Item No.	Desc Code	S.P. No.									
1	500	6001		MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 22,800.00
2	502	6001		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO.	3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 14,850.00
3	506	6003		ROCK FILTER DAM (INSTALL) (TY 3)	L.F.	25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 3,275.00
4	506	6011		ROCK FILTER DAM (REMOVE)	L.F.	25.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 26.15	\$ 653.75
5	506	6020		CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	S.Y.	85.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 36.15	\$ 3,072.75
6	506	6024		CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	S.Y.	85.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 484.50
7	506	6038		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	L.F.	1,365.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 8,053.50
8	506	6039		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	L.F.	1,365.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 2,320.50
9	506	6041		BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	L.F.	1,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 9,760.00
10	506	6043		BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	L.F.	1,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,200.00
11	416	6029		DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	L.F.	1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 35,500.00
12	110	6003		Remove Dirt Spoils & Haul to Feed Lot, complete in place	C.Y.	1,618.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 24,270.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 24,270.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,944.00
13	496	6007		REMOVE STRUCTURE (PIPE), complete in place.	L.F.	23.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,196.00
14	496	6053		REMOV STRUCTURE (WOOD POLE)	EA.	1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
15	432	6003		FURNISH AND INSTALL RIPRAP (CONC)(6 IN)	C.Y.	19.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 13,015.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 14,820.00
16	610	6218		Furnish and Install Fonroche T3 Solar Smart Light Assembly, w/ breakaway kit	EA.	79.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 632,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 600,400.00	\$ 11,080.00	\$ 875,320.00
17	618	6023		Furnish and Install Fonroche T4 Solar Smart Light Assembly, w/ breakaway kit	EA.	21.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 159,600.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 214,200.00
18	464	6005		Furnish & Install 24" RCP, complete in place.	L.F.	8.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 331.00	\$ 2,648.00
19	466	6005		Furnish & Install Concrete Headwall, Single 24" RCP with flared wings (0 deg. Skew)	Ea.	2.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 11,500.00
20	432	6003		Furnish & Install 6" concrete (3,600 psi) rip rap including connection to existing Headwalls, Toe Beams & Weep Drains, Complete in Place	C.Y.	488.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 334,280.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 256,200.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 232,288.00
21	459	*		Furnish & Install Filter Fabric, Complete in Place	S.Y.	1,446.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,061.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,230.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,676.00
22			3060	Furnish & Install Geogrid (Tensar HX5.5)	S.Y.	1,764.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,174.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 11,466.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 11,818.80
23	459	6007		Furnish & Install 6'x12" Reno Mattress, Complete in Place	S.Y.	723.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 72,300.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 122,910.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,920.00
24	247	6041		Furnish & Install Limestone Gabion Base TYA GR1-2,Complete in Place	C.Y.	382.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 24,830.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 103,140.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 57,300.00

BID TABULATION
Port of Harlingen Authority
SCP 88 – Roadway Illumination, Safety Infrastructure Resiliency Project
Bid Opening, Thursday, May 29, 2025 @ 2PM

FERRIS, FLINN & MEDINA, LLC
TBPE REGISTRATION NO: F-897

CSJ: 9400-00-0022

						Engineer's Estimate		Contractor: Foremost Paving, Inc.		Contractor: Clore Equipment, LLC		
Bid Item No.	Item Code			Description	Units	Approx. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	Item No.	Desc Code	S.P. No.									
25	459	*		Furnish & Install 4"-8" Gray Angular Gravel (grey limestone or approved equal), Complete in Place	Tons	360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 85.25	\$ 30,690.00
26	400	6005		Install Cement Stabilized Sand Backfill, Complete in Place	C.Y.	83.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,976.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,225.00
27	247	6041		Install 5" Limestone Base Compacted to 98% std. proctor density	S.Y.	318.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,670.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,900.00
28	360	6031		Install 9" Concrete (4000psi) Pavement	S.Y.	252.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,800.00
29	529	6008		CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	L.F.	420.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 15,540.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Bid Items 1-29) =							\$ 1,672,546.00		\$ 1,631,521.00		\$ 1,682,880.80	

Certified as Correct By:



Carlos A. Luna Rios

Carlos A. Luna Rios, PE

06/04/2025

Date